NEW!
LEVEL & leak detection
618
NEW!
LE
VE
L &
 LE

10
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
Configuration Switch Settings
Power Wiring Wiring to Auxiliary Alarm Panels
Zone Leak Detection Module with Cable
Liqui-Tect 460
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 		      ACCESSORIES
LT500-ET	 End terminator for LT500-xxY cable
HDC	 Hold down clips
wiring
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
Leak Detection Module
LT460	 Zone leak detection module
Leak Detection Kits
LT460-Z20	 Zone leak detection kit with 20 foot cable and clips
LT460-Z25	 Zone leak detection kit with 25 foot cable and clips
LT460-Z30	 Zone leak detection kit with 30 foot cable and clips
LT460-Z35	 Zone leak detection kit with 35 foot cable and clips
LT460-Z45	 Zone leak detection kit with 45 foot cable and clips
Leak Detection Cable
LT500-15Y	 Leak detection cable 15 foot
LT500-35Y	 Leak detection cable 35 foot
LT500-50Y	 Leak detection cable 50 fooT